Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MLP2016
MLP2520
MLP Series Power Inductor Kit Includes:
Case Sizes: 1608, 2012, 2016, 2520 (EIA 0603, 0805, 0806, 1008)
Inductance Range: 470nH-10µH
Current Rating (max.): 0.6-1.7A
DC Resistance (max.): 68.75-468mΩ
Kit contains 125 pieces total—5 pieces per value
Now Available at:
Click the link above for ordering information.
445-174887-KIT-ND
Ferrite Core
MLP Series Power Inductors Kit Includes:
Digi‐Key Part Number TDK Part Number Case Size Inductance Value  Tol
445‐174887‐KIT‐ND
MLP1608H2R2BT0S1 1608 2.2μH±20%
MLP1608V1R0BT0S1 1608 1μH±20%
MLP1608V1R0DT0S1 1608 1μH±20%
MLP1608V2R2BT0S1 1608 2.2μH±20%
MLP2012H2R2MT0S1 2012 2.2μH±20%
MLP2012HR54MT0S1 2012 540nH±20%
MLP2012S1R5MT0S1 2012 1.5μH±20%
MLP2012S2R2MT0S1 2012 2.2μH±20%
MLP2012S3R3MT0S1 2012 3.3μH±20%
MLP2012S4R7MT0S1 2012 4.7μH±20%
MLP2012V2R2MT0S1 2012 2.2μH±20%
MLP2016H2R2MT0S1 2016 2.2μH±20%
MLP2016HR47MT0S1 2016 470nH±20%
MLP2016S1R0MT0S1 2016 1μH±20%
MLP2016S1R5MT0S1 2016 1.5μH±20%
MLP2016S2R2MT0S1 2016 2.2μH±20%
MLP2016S4R7MT0S1 2016 4.7μH±20%
MLP2016V2R2MT0S1 2016 2.2μH±20%
MLP2520S100MT0S1 2520 10μH±20%
MLP2520S1R0MT0S1 2520 1μH±20%
MLP2520S2R2MT0S1 2520 2.2μH±20%
MLP2520S3R3ST0S1 2520 3.3μH±20%
MLP2520S4R7MT0S1 2520 4.7μH±20%
MLP2520S4R7ST0S1 2520 4.7μH±20%
MLP2520V3R3MT0S1 2520 3.3μH±20%
*Note: W characteristic type is available in the full series (not included in sample kit)